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
week, preferably all mornings or all 
afternoons. Starting pay is $8.50 per 
hour. Send resume with specific 
hours available to Cheryl Hender- 
son, EC CARES, 299 E. 18th Ave., 
Eugene, OR 97401. 

Summer Jobs in unique Pacific NW 
island location- Johns Island, WA. 
Coed summer camp, est. 1935 fo- 
cused on community living. Hiring 
college age instructors, counselors 
and support staff. 10 week contract, 
June 12th-August 21st, 2003. Learn 
more at www.norwester.org Join us 
for a summer you won’t forget. 
Camp Nor"wester, norwester@rock- 
island.com 360-468-2225 

Cruise line entry level on board posi- 
tions avail. Great benefits, seasonal/ 
yr.-round. 323-644-2102. 

www.cruisecareers.com 

Need Cash? $$$ 
Stars Cabaret in Salem is looking to 
hire attractive and personable adult 
entertainers. No experience needed. 
Will train the right candidate. Work in 
a safe, well managed, clean atmos- 
phere, that caters to upscale clients. 
Quality entertainers can earn as 
much as $600 a night. If interested, 
please call (503) 370-8063 to set up 
an audition. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
361 E. 12th. 5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, 
parking, w/d and backyard. Close to 
UO. 2 wk. free in Feb. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

3 bdrm, yard, fp, new paint. A block 
from UO. 1557 Hilyard. $800. Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

1392 Quaker. 2 bdrm, 1 & 1/2 ba, fp, 
garage, deck. Close to UO, bike 
path, and bus. $735. 870-5698. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Feb. 19). A renovation 
project could disrupt your tranquility and 
mess up your living space, too. Keep costs 
down by doing as much as you can, but don't 
let yourself get too frazzled. All ends well, but 
it'll take a while. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 7 
You generally don't like to be told what to do. 
This time, it might not be so bad. Consider a 

suggestion from a person who usually takes 
orders from you. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 
Your work should be easier, leaving you with 
more time to spend with your friends. You 
may still be too busy now, but set something 
up for Friday or Saturday. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 
Don't worry about the details. They'll take 
care of themselves. If you focus on the big 
picture, you'll find the perfect words. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
You're stuck at home for a few more days, 
but the weekend is coming soon. Start plan- 
ning now so that you get as far as you can for 
the smallest amount of money possible. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 You 
may be getting good information from your 
friends and associates, but it sure wouldn't 
hurt to do some of the research yourself. Dig 
into the books. It keeps you interesting. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 
The most difficult part is over. Pretty soon, 
it'll seem like a dream. Some of it might even 
be funny, but that might not happen for a 
while. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 9 
You're lookin' good and entering a very pro- 
ductive phase. Since you'll be in the mood to 
work, what do you want to accomplish? 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
You're entering a more relaxing phase, but it 
may not be noticeable till Friday. Between 
now and then, finish old business. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
7 Friends may drop over soon. Are you 
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